
FREE PARKING (validated) for this Rialto Series show at the 100 Peachtree Parking Garage at 123 Fairlie St, NW, Atlanta, GA 30303

H O L D I N G  T H E  L I G H T
2 0 2 3 - 2 4  S E A S O N

R I A LT O . G S U . E D U / / 4 0 4 - 4 1 3 - 9 T I X  ( 9 8 4 9 )

R I A L T O

Sat, Oct 14, 2023; 8 p.m. 
Ranky Tanky 

with very special guest  
Ms. Lisa Fischer

Funky Fusion of Gullah and R&B 

      

Sat, Nov 11, 2023; 8 p.m. 
The Queen’s  
Cartoonists  

Classic Cartoons, Live Music and Comedy 

Sun, Dec 3, 2023; 3 p.m. 
26th Annual  

Holiday Gala 
Presented by the GSU School of Music

Sat, Jan 27, 2024; 8 p.m. 
TAKE 6  

The Most Awarded 
A Cappella Group in History

Sat, Feb 10, 2024; 8 p.m. 
Peabo Bryson   

Grammy-Winning 
Singer/Songwriter/Producer

Sun, Feb 25, 2024; 3 p.m.
THE KING’S 

SINGERS
The Gold Standard of A Cappella Singing

Sun, March 10, 2024; 3 p.m.
Parsons Dance 

Internationally Renowned 
Contemporary Dance Company

Sat, March 23, 2024; 8 p.m. 
Jumaane Smith   

Acclaimed Jazz Trumpeter/Vocalist /Composer 
in “Louis! Louis! Louis!

Sat, April 13, 2024; 7 p.m.  
Sun, April 14, 2024; 3 p.m. 

“Carmen” by 
Georges Bizet     

Presented by the Georgia State Opera Theater

Fri, April 19, 2024; 8 p.m.
Marshall Gilkes      

Legendary Jazz Trombonist In Concert  
with the Georgia State Jazz Band 

Sat, April 6, 2024; 8 p.m.
Harold López-Nussa 
& Pedrito Martinez    

Afro-Cuban Music Superstars

Come Ranky Tanky With Us! Animated Fun Joyous Celebration Heavenly Voices

In the Glow of Love Illuminated Voices Dynamic Energy Radiant Happiness

Fiery Brilliance Ignites Passion Electrifying Improvisation

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Atlanta Downtown
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